Parts
Drying Tumblers
75.1 Pound Capacity
Refer to Page 3 for Model Numbers
Part No. D0899R4
February 2014
D0899 1© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT

Parts Index.............................................................................................................................................................. 67
2 D0899© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT
Parts Ordering Information
If literature or replacement parts are required, con-
tact the source from whom the machine was pur-
chased or contact Alliance Laundry Systems at
(920) 748-3950 for the name and address of the
nearest authorized parts distributor.
For technical assistance, call either of the num-
bers listed below:
(920) 748-3121     Ripon, Wisconsin
+32 56 41 20 54    Wevelgem, Belgium
Serial Plate Location
When calling or writing about your product, be
sure to mention model and serial numbers.
D0899 3© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT
Model Identification
Information in this manual is applicable to these tumbler models:
HD75.1
4 D0899© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT
Dual Timer Control Panel Assembly
TMB2742P_D0899
D0899 5© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT
Dual Timer Control Panel Assembly
REF PART NO. DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
NA EA-00606-0P Thermostat Robert Shaw
1 F540 Screw Sheet metal; No. 6 x 5/8 inch long; Used with reversing
control panel assembly
2 TU12874P Reversing Timer Solid state; Used with reversing control panel assembly
3 N/A Bracket Mounting reversing board; Used with reversing control
panel assembly
4 TU3266 Nut Hex; Brass; No. 8-32
5 TU3400 Nut No. 6-32; Hex
6 TU15265 Terminal Board
7 FG147P Toggle Switch Spst 2 position; Used with reversing control panel
assembly
8 TU15247 Control Panel
9 TU12253 Stud No. 6-32; Screw
10 TU14936 Overlay Nonreversing
10 N/A Overlay Reversing
11 TU3805 Nut
12 TUT316 LED Light Assembly 24 Volt
13 EA-00619-0 Start Switch
14 TU2555 Knob Includes plate, lock, screw and set screw
15 TU7733 Screw Self-drilling; No. 8-18
16 M262 Screw Machine truss HD; No. 8-32
17 TU12933P Timer 0-15 minutes; N407
18 TU12932P Timer 0-60 minutes; N407
N/A = Part no longer available
6 D0899© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT
Mechanical Coin Control Panel Assembly
TMB2743P_D0899